
Place
Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse
Rings Vault

Parallel 
Bars

H. Bar
Team 
Ded. Total

1 26.450 24.400 25.200 25.900 26.850 24.700 0.000 153.500

2 26.200 22.950 25.100 26.950 25.500 25.700 0.000 152.400

3 26.150 20.800 26.300 24.300 25.200 23.900 0.000 146.650

4 24.900 15.000 24.100 27.150 24.800 23.750 0.000 139.700

5 24.800 15.100 21.350 22.300 23.600 20.800 0.000 127.950

6 23.600 14.100 21.300 25.350 19.500 19.200 0.000 123.050

7 23.800 18.400 19.400 21.700 21.100 17.100 0.000 121.500

8 23.100 15.200 19.800 21.700 20.800 16.500 0.000 117.100

9 22.150 9.900 20.900 20.800 20.200 15.300 0.000 109.250

10 13.600 17.400 21.450 20.200 17.900 14.200 0.000 104.750

11 20.700 11.700 16.200 20.700 16.200 12.600 0.000 98.100

Fremd
Andrew

Mundelein
York

Libertyville
Hinsdale Central
Naperville North

Lyons Township

School

9th Annual Krupicka Invitational 
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T e a m      T o t a l s

Addison Trail
Naperville Central

Stevenson



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.000 8.000 8.550 9.400 8.700 9.100 52.750
2 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 8.900 7.450 8.450 9.000 8.200 9.000 51.000
3 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.450 6.800 7.400 8.900 8.650 8.900 49.100
4 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.100 7.100 8.000 8.100 8.100 8.500 48.900
5 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.650 7.700 8.500 7.700 7.500 7.200 47.250
5 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.200 7.500 8.100 8.250 8.600 7.600 47.250
7 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 7.900 4.400 8.700 9.100 8.450 7.950 46.500
8 John Gill 0 York 8.200 6.000 8.600 7.700 8.000 7.300 45.800
9 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 8.100 5.300 7.800 8.750 7.800 7.800 45.550

10 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 8.200 2.700 7.400 9.300 8.550 7.650 43.800
11 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.400 5.500 6.400 8.500 7.000 7.500 43.300
12 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 7.900 5.300 7.300 8.550 7.100 6.400 42.550
13 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 8.400 7.400 6.700 7.300 6.900 5.500 42.200
14 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 8.200 5.600 6.800 7.300 7.600 6.200 41.700
15 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 7.800 6.100 7.100 7.200 6.800 6.400 41.400
16 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 8.300 4.000 7.100 7.600 7.400 6.600 41.000
17 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700 2.600 6.700 7.100 6.900 5.800 36.800
17 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 7.200 4.900 6.300 6.800 6.700 4.900 36.800
19 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.700 4.700 6.500 7.000 5.300 5.400 36.600
20 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 7.000 3.700 6.500 7.400 6.500 4.500 35.600
21 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.500 1.500 6.800 6.900 6.300 5.700 34.700
22 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 7.100 4.700 5.800 7.200 5.900 3.900 34.600
23 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.900 2.600 5.000 6.700 5.100 3.900 30.200
24 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.600 2.500 5.100 0.000 5.000 4.800 24.000

9th Annual Krupicka Invitational 
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday March 16, 2018
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 9.200
2 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.100
3 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.000
4 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 8.900
5 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.700
6 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.650
7 Matt Neuberger 0 Libertyville 8.600
8 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.550
9 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 8.500

10 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.450
11 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.400
11 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400
11 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 8.400
14 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 8.300
14 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.300
14 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.300
17 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 8.250
18 John Gill 0 York 8.200
18 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 8.200
18 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 8.200
21 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 8.100
21 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 8.100
23 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 7.900
23 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 7.900
25 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 7.800
26 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North 7.700
26 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700
26 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.700
29 Matt Walker 0 Fremd 7.600
30 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 7.500
31 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North 7.400
31 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 7.400
33 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 7.200
33 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.200
33 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 7.200
33 Kellon King 0 Fremd 7.200
33 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 7.200
38 Simon David 0 York 7.100
38 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 7.100
38 Aiden McCall 0 Fremd 7.100
41 Ethan Farrell 0 Naperville Central 7.000
41 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 7.000
43 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.900
44 Alex Bryant 0 Stevenson 6.700
45 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.600
45 Griffin Irle 0 Naperville Central 6.600
47 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail 6.400
48 Jack Motta 0 Stevenson 6.000
49 Tyler Mendez 0 Andrew 5.300
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Luke Szczesniak 0 Lyons Township 8.900
2 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.600
3 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.000
4 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.700
5 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.500
6 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 7.450
7 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 7.400
8 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.100
9 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 6.900

10 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 6.800
11 Dylan Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 6.700
12 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 6.200
13 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 6.100
14 John Gill 0 York 6.000
15 Bilal Yousef 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
16 Sam Piazza 0 Naperville Central 5.700
17 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 5.600
18 Jake Anderson 0 York 5.500
18 George Polski 0 Naperville North 5.500
18 Griffin Irle 0 Naperville Central 5.500
21 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 5.300
21 Matt Neuberger 0 Libertyville 5.300
21 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 5.300
24 Arek Alexanian 0 Fremd 4.900
24 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 4.900
26 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 4.700
26 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 4.700
28 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 4.400
29 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 4.300
29 Kyle Plank 0 Naperville North 4.300
31 Kevin Stone 0 Libertyville 4.100
31 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 4.100
33 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 4.000
34 Jake Kadzielawski 0 Stevenson 3.700
34 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 3.700
36 Matt Meyer 0 Stevenson 3.300
37 Evan Standish 0 Andrew 3.000
37 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 3.000
39 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 2.800
40 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 2.700
41 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 2.600
41 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 2.600
43 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 2.500
44 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 1.500
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Sam Dillon 0 Lyons Township 9.350
2 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 9.200
3 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.700
4 John Gill 0 York 8.600
5 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.550
6 Dom Milazzo 0 York 8.500
7 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 8.450
8 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.100
9 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.000

10 Reno Sarussi 0 Lyons Township 7.950
11 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.900
12 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.800
13 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 7.600
14 Damien Dedivitis 0 Naperville Central 7.550
15 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North 7.500
16 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.450
17 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 7.400
17 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 7.400
19 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 7.300
20 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200
20 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 7.200
22 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 7.100
22 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 7.100
24 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 7.000
24 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 7.000
24 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 7.000
24 Matt Neuberger 0 Libertyville 7.000
28 Sam Piazza 0 Naperville Central 6.900
28 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.900
30 Azaan Khan 0 Naperville North 6.800
30 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 6.800
30 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 6.800
33 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.700
33 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 6.700
35 Gavin Shipp 0 Naperville North 6.600
36 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 6.500
36 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 6.500
38 Jake Anderson 0 York 6.400
39 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 6.300
40 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 6.000
41 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 5.800
42 Liam Bachman 0 Fremd 5.600
43 Jake Kadzielawski 0 Stevenson 5.300
44 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 5.100
45 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 5.000
46 Garrett Weigel 0 Andrew 4.700
47 Alex Bryant 0 Stevenson 4.500
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.400
2 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 9.300
3 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 9.200
4 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 9.100
5 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 9.000
6 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.900
7 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 8.750
8 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 8.700
9 Matt Neuberger 0 Libertyville 8.600

10 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 8.550
11 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.500
12 Tim Gutknecht 0 Naperville North 8.400
13 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.300
14 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.250
15 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200
16 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.100
17 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 7.750
18 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.700
18 John Gill 0 York 7.700
20 Sean Swalwell 0 Naperville North 7.600
20 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 7.600
22 Simon David 0 York 7.400
22 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 7.400
24 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 7.300
24 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 7.300
26 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 7.200
26 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 7.200
26 Matt Walker 0 Fremd 7.200
29 Mhammad Diaby 0 Naperville North 7.100
29 Ethan Farrell 0 Naperville Central 7.100
29 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 7.100
29 Matt Wojdak 0 Addison Trail 7.100
33 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000
33 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 7.000
35 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 6.900
36 Alex Bryant 0 Stevenson 6.800
36 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
36 Kellon King 0 Fremd 6.800
36 Aiden McCall 0 Fremd 6.800
36 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 6.800
36 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.800
42 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 6.700
42 Pablo Duran 0 Addison Trail 6.700
44 Jake Kadzielawski 0 Stevenson 6.600
44 Griffin Irle 0 Naperville Central 6.600
46 Damien Dedivitis 0 Naperville Central 6.500
46 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 6.500
48 Luke Snedden 0 Andrew 6.400
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 9.450
2 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 9.100
3 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 8.750
4 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 8.700
5 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.650
6 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 8.600
7 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 8.550
8 Julian Campbell 0 Lyons Township 8.500
9 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 8.450

10 Tomas Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400
11 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.300
12 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 8.200
13 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.100
14 John Gill 0 York 8.000
15 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.800
16 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 7.600
16 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 7.600
18 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.500
19 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 7.400
19 Matt Walker 0 Fremd 7.400
21 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 7.300
22 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 7.100
23 Jake Anderson 0 York 7.000
24 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 6.900
24 Scott Turro 0 Lyons Township 6.900
24 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 6.900
24 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 6.900
28 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.800
28 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 6.800
30 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 6.700
31 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 6.600
32 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 6.500
33 Kevin Stone 0 Libertyville 6.400
34 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 6.300
34 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 6.300
36 Griffin Irle 0 Naperville Central 6.200
37 Damien Dedivitis 0 Naperville Central 6.000
38 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 5.900
39 Riyaaz Khan 0 Naperville North 5.800
40 Michael Hunter 0 Naperville North 5.700
40 Bobby Parker 0 Naperville Central 5.700
42 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 5.300
43 Jake Kadzielawski 0 Stevenson 5.200
44 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 5.100
44 Aiden Sciuckas 0 Fremd 5.100
46 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 5.000
47 Ian Ciborowski 0 Fremd 4.400
48 Charles Chavez 0 Andrew 4.000
49 Ethan Farrell 0 Naperville Central 3.500
50 Alex Bryant 0 Stevenson 2.000
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Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Tyler Collins 0 Mundelein 9.100
2 Kurt Lawrence 0 Mundelein 9.000
3 Marty Lanigan 0 Lyons Township 8.900
4 Charlie Cripe 0 York 8.500
5 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.300
6 Alex Roca 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200
7 Matt Neuberger 0 Libertyville 8.000
8 Max Faber 0 Libertyville 7.950
9 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 7.900

10 Robert Cartwright 0 Libertyville 7.800
11 Patrick Tanski 0 Libertyville 7.650
12 Will Ferro 0 Mundelein 7.600
13 Jake Anderson 0 York 7.500
13 Ben Taylor 0 Lyons Township 7.500
13 Tyler Kukla 0 Libertyville 7.500
16 John Gill 0 York 7.300
16 Parker Ayers 0 Naperville North 7.300
18 Dom Milazzo 0 York 7.200
19 Tom Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
20 Carson Bernett 0 Mundelein 6.600
21 Kyle Massel 0 Mundelein 6.400
21 Lukas Styczen 0 Fremd 6.400
23 Eric Loid 0 Naperville North 6.300
24 Sawyer Mackovitch 0 Andrew 6.200
25 Nicky Armonda 0 Hinsdale Central 5.800
26 Caleb Michaliska 0 Addison Trail 5.700
27 George Polski 0 Naperville North 5.600
28 Darien Goodchild 0 Fremd 5.500
29 Ethan Ryan 0 Andrew 5.400
30 Joe Villa 0 Naperville Central 5.200
30 Liam Bachman 0 Fremd 5.200
32 Bobby Parker 0 Naperville Central 4.900
32 Nick Garcia 0 Andrew 4.900
32 Jason Flores 0 Addison Trail 4.900
35 Aaron Rudloff 0 Stevenson 4.800
36 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 4.700
37 Ryan Steinbach 0 Andrew 4.500
38 Sam Piazza 0 Naperville Central 4.100
39 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 4.000
40 Danny Less 0 Stevenson 3.900
40 Ben Rudloff 0 Stevenson 3.900
42 Jake Kadzielawski 0 Stevenson 3.800
43 Jack Motta 0 Stevenson 1.700
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